
ESCUELA VERACRUZ
15.66 kW 28 de Mayo de 2024

GDMTO

1,779 kWh $ 101,653

50 1,776 kWh $637

99.37 % MES $ 101,016

$1,219,835.00 MXN $7,642.00 MXN $1,212,193.00 MXN

540 W 50 81.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 28 de Mayo de 2024 12 de Junio de 2024

20240002

ESCUELA VERACRUZ  

50 Znshine solar PV 540W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 1,219,835.00 $ 7,642.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,212,193.00 $ 1,212,193.00 $ 1,212,193.00

2 $ 1,256,430.05 $ 7,871.26 $ 0.00 $ 1,248,558.79 $ 1,248,558.79 $ 2,460,751.79

3 $ 1,294,122.95 $ 8,107.40 $ 0.00 $ 1,286,015.55 $ 1,286,015.55 $ 3,746,767.34

4 $ 1,332,946.64 $ 8,350.62 $ 0.00 $ 1,324,596.02 $ 1,324,596.02 $ 5,071,363.36

5 $ 1,372,935.04 $ 8,601.14 $ 0.00 $ 1,364,333.90 $ 1,364,333.90 $ 6,435,697.26

6 $ 1,414,123.09 $ 8,859.17 $ 0.00 $ 1,405,263.92 $ 1,405,263.92 $ 7,840,961.18

7 $ 1,456,546.78 $ 9,124.95 $ 0.00 $ 1,447,421.84 $ 1,447,421.84 $ 9,288,383.02

8 $ 1,500,243.19 $ 9,398.70 $ 0.00 $ 1,490,844.49 $ 1,490,844.49 $ 10,779,227.51

9 $ 1,545,250.48 $ 9,680.66 $ 0.00 $ 1,535,569.83 $ 1,535,569.83 $ 12,314,797.33

10 $ 1,591,608.00 $ 9,971.08 $ 0.00 $ 1,581,636.92 $ 1,581,636.92 $ 13,896,434.25

11 $ 1,639,356.24 $ 10,270.21 $ 0.00 $ 1,629,086.03 $ 1,629,086.03 $ 15,525,520.28

12 $ 1,688,536.92 $ 10,578.32 $ 0.00 $ 1,677,958.61 $ 1,677,958.61 $ 17,203,478.89

13 $ 1,739,193.03 $ 10,895.66 $ 0.00 $ 1,728,297.37 $ 1,728,297.37 $ 18,931,776.26

14 $ 1,791,368.82 $ 11,222.53 $ 0.00 $ 1,780,146.29 $ 1,780,146.29 $ 20,711,922.54

15 $ 1,845,109.89 $ 11,559.21 $ 0.00 $ 1,833,550.68 $ 1,833,550.68 $ 22,545,473.22

16 $ 1,900,463.18 $ 11,905.99 $ 0.00 $ 1,888,557.20 $ 1,888,557.20 $ 24,434,030.42

17 $ 1,957,477.08 $ 12,263.17 $ 0.00 $ 1,945,213.91 $ 1,945,213.91 $ 26,379,244.33

18 $ 2,016,201.39 $ 12,631.06 $ 0.00 $ 2,003,570.33 $ 2,003,570.33 $ 28,382,814.66

19 $ 2,076,687.43 $ 13,009.99 $ 0.00 $ 2,063,677.44 $ 2,063,677.44 $ 30,446,492.10

20 $ 2,138,988.06 $ 13,400.29 $ 0.00 $ 2,125,587.76 $ 2,125,587.76 $ 32,572,079.86

21 $ 2,203,157.70 $ 13,802.30 $ 0.00 $ 2,189,355.40 $ 2,189,355.40 $ 34,761,435.26

22 $ 2,269,252.43 $ 14,216.37 $ 0.00 $ 2,255,036.06 $ 2,255,036.06 $ 37,016,471.32

23 $ 2,337,330.00 $ 14,642.86 $ 0.00 $ 2,322,687.14 $ 2,322,687.14 $ 39,339,158.46

24 $ 2,407,449.90 $ 15,082.15 $ 0.00 $ 2,392,367.75 $ 2,392,367.75 $ 41,731,526.21

25 $ 2,479,673.40 $ 15,534.61 $ 0.00 $ 2,464,138.79 $ 2,464,138.79 $ 44,195,665.00


